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At Q323 results management confirmed Barclays was evaluating actions to reduce structural costs to help drive future returns, which could result in material additional charges in Q423. The below

consensus reflects analysts’ assumed view of £825m of operating costs in Q423 relating to

cost actions. Divisional

across the divisions, and others including the total amount in Head Office. We have included the split by business below.

The consensus income statement includes litigation and conduct throughout.
GBPm, unless otherwise stated

Barclays Group

f the costs differed by analyst, with some choosing to allocate

Credit impairment charges

Non-controlling interests

Other equity instrument holders

Financial metrics

Capital distributions

Totalincome 5,763 25,544 25,652 26,492
Operating costs (4,639) (16,618) (16,005) (16,245)
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA) (825) (825) [ [
UK bank levy (177) (177) (177) (177)
Litigation and conduct (91) (123) (257) (210)
Total operating expenses (4,906) (16,918) (16,438) (16,631)
Other netincome 22

(47)
(1,009)




Appendix

The following divisional numbers contribute to the Barclays Group consensus

GBPm

Barclays UK
Totalincome
Operating costs
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA)
UK bank levy
Litigation and conduct
Total operating expenses
Other netincome
Profit before impairment
Credit impairment charges

Profit before tax

Barclays International
Totalincome
Operating costs
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA)
UK bank levy
Litigation and conduct
Total operating expenses
Other netincome
Profit before impairment
Credit impairment charges

Profit before tax

Barclays International: CIB
Totalincome
Operating costs
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA)
UK bank levy
Litigation and conduct
Total operating expenses
Other netincome
Profit before impairment
Credit impairment charges

Profit before tax

Barclays International: CC&P

Totalincome
Operating costs
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA)
UK bank levy
Litigation and conduct
Total operating expenses
Other netincome
Profit before impairment
Credit impairment charges

Profit before tax

Head Office

Totalincome
Operating costs
Ofwhich: Q423 Structural cost actions (SCA)
UK bank levy
Litigation and conduct
Total operating expenses
Other netincome
Profit before impairment
Credit impairment charges

Profit before tax

“

1,810
(1,164)
(68)
(30)
(19)
(1,213)
(0)
597
(165)

432

4,007
(2,746)
(116)
(132)
(68)
(2,946)
8
1,069
(467)

603

2,673
(1,944)
(113)
(124)
(51)
(2,120)
(1)
553
(77)

475

1,334
(802)
(4)
(8)
(17)

(826)

517
(389)

128

(53)
(727)
(641)

(15)

(4)

(746)

(799)

(798)

7,605
(4,405)
(68)
(30)
(7)
(4,441)
(0)
3,164
(432)

2,732

18,171
(11,266)
(116)
(132)
(108)
(11,506)
21
6,686
(1,504)

5,183

12,893
(8,147)
(113)
(124)
(42)
(8,313)
3
4,583
(77)

4,505

5,278
(3,120)
(4)
(8)
(66)
(3,193)
19
2,104
(1,426)

677

(232)
(947)
(641)
(15)
(8)
(971)
(5)
(1,208)
(23)

(1,231)

7,152
(4,313)
0
(29)
(85)
(4,427)
(0)
2,726
(627)

2,098

18,729
(11,425)
0
(132)
(161)
(11,718)
24
7,035
(1,675)

5,361

13,251
(8,162)
0
(124)
(110)
(8,396)
2
4,856
(236)

4,620

5,479
(3,264)
0
(8)
(51)
(3,322)
22
2,179
(1,438)

741

(229)

(267)

(15)
(11)
(293)
()
(524)
(6)

(530)
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7,387
(4,324)
0
(29)
(42)
(4,396)
(0)
2,991
(614)

2,377

19,344
(11,677)
0
(132)
(158)
(11,967)
25
7,402
(1,685)

5,717

13,606
(8,323)
0
(125)
(109)
(8,556)
2
5,051
(245)

4,806

5,739
(3,354)
0
(8)
(49)
(3,411)
23
2,350
(1,440)

911

(239)

(243)

(15)
(11)
(269)
3)
(511)
(6)

(517)



Disclaimer

Consensus figures in the tables above are line-by-line averages based on the forecasts of certain sell-side analysts covering Barclays PLC (“Barclays”) and its consolidated subsidiaries (the “Barclays
Group"). They may not sum exactly as not all forecasts received contain an estimate for each account line.

Prior to preparation, Barclays Investor Relations requested certain sell-side analysts which, to the best of Barclays’ knowledge, cover the Barclays Group to provide their estimates for each of the line
items appearing in the tables above by submitting such estimates to Visible Alpha, a third party platform (see Visible Alpha disclaimer below).

To produce this consensus, Barclays Investor Relations has used the estimates of 10 analysts that were available in Visible Alpha as at 7 February 2024. Those 10 analysts are Bank of America, Berenberg,
BNP Paribas Exane, Citi, HSBC, Jefferies, KBW, Morgan Stanley, RBC and UBS. The selection of the analysts included in the consensus figures has not been made on the basis of the analysts' opinions,
forecasts, esti projections, predictions or r ions in respect of the Barclays Group and has been made regardless of whether or not such opinions are positive, neutral or negative with
respect to the Barclays Group's financial performance. In preparing the consensus figures, Barclays Investor Relations may make certain adj toensurea ised basis of preparation and
Barclays Investor Relations reserves the right to exclude estimates which do not comply with this basis of preparation or otherwise contain a manifest error. The consensus figures are calculated as the
mean of estimates made available to Barclays Investor Relations by the aforementioned analysts in Visible Alpha as at 7 February 2024 and are not adjusted in any way by Barclays other than as stated in
this paragraph.

The opinions, forecasts, estimates, projections or predictions regarding the Barclays Group's performance made by the aforementioned analysts are those of the analysts alone and do not represent the
opinions, forecasts, estimates or predictions of the Barclays Group or its management and Barclays does not endorse or concur with any of such analysts’ opinions, forecasts, estimates, projections or
predictions. None of Barclays, its subsidiaries, affiliates or their respective directors, officers and employees has commented on or verified any of the forecasts received (nor do they intend to do so), or
accepts any liability whatsoever for the accuracy or completeness of the analysts’ opinions, forecasts, estimates, projections or predictions, the reasonableness of any assumptions or projections or the
likelihood of achieving the consensus figures.

Furthermore, Barclays may at any time be in possession of information that may affect the aforementioned analysts' forecasts and has not commented upon, reviewed, updated, supplemented, or
revised such forecasts to take account of such information and is under no obligation to do so. Barclays assumes no obligation to update, st orrevise the ¢ figures p . None of
Barclays, its subsidiaries, affiliates or their respective directors, officers and employees accepts any liability whatsoever for the consequences of any reliance upon, or actions taken based on, any of the

information provided.

The consensus figures are being provided for information purposes only and are not intended to, nor do they, constitute investment advice or any solicitation to buy, hold or sell securities or other
financial instruments of Barclays, its subsidiaries or affiliates. When making an investment decision you should seek advice from an independent financial adviser.

Barclays is not aware of the existence of any interests or conflicts of interest of the contributors that could compromise the objectivity of the contributed information.

Barclays is not obliged to produce and/or publish consensus figures and reserves the right to cease to do so at any time. Additionally, Barclays does not provide commentary on the consensus figures.

Visible Alpha Disclaimer:

The information provided by Visible Alpha cited herein provided ‘as is' and ‘as available’ without warranty of any kind. Use of any Visible Alpha data is at your own risk and Visible Alpha disclaims any liability
for use of the Visible Alpha data. Although the information is obtained or compiled from reliable sources, Visible Alpha neither can nor does guarantee or make any representation or warranty, either
expressed or implied, as to the accuracy, validity, sequence, timeliness, completeness or continued availability of any information or data, including third-party content, made available herein. In no event
shall Visible Alpha be liable for any decision made or action or inaction taken in reliance on any information or data, including third-party content. Visible Alpha further explicitly disclaims, to the fullest
extent permitted by applicable law, any warranty of any kind, whether express or implied, including warranties of merchant ability, fitness for a particular purpose and non-infringement.
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